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Bedford David dgbedford@gmail.com (907)321-

0232

Home Work 2020 Adult

Berngartt Rachel dr.rachel.berngartt@gmail.com (907)957-

5022

Home Work 2020 Family Ryan Scott

Blue Sarah s.lynn.blue@gmail.com (907)738-

5358

Home (907)463-

4029

Work 2020 Family Gordon Blue 

206-979-

0850

Capp Karen k.capp@yahoo.com (907)789-

5936

Home Work 2020 Adult Coco

Fagen Johanna jmfagen@uas.alaska.edu (907)523-

4977

Home Work 2020 Adult

Fischbach Martha info@caninesunlimited.com (907)790-

3647

Work (907)723-

8883

Mobile/Text 2020 Adult

Flora Joann bombeck53@gmail.com (907)419-

7444

Home Work 2020 Family Bob Bloom

Garrison David davidearl@hotmail.com (907)209-

0859

Mobile/Text (907)364-

4466

Work 2020 Family Jodi 

Garrison

Gordon Jesse jgordon1803@gmail.com (907)796-

9245

Home Work 2020 Adult

Grose Jill jillg@gci.net (907)789-

3239

Home Work 2020 Adult

Gustafson Judy jgustafson@gci.net (907)523-

7997

Home Work 2020 Adult
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Harris Sandy slh@ak.net (907)586-

3722

Home Work 2020 Family John 

Sivertsen

Hay Linda lhay@gci.net (907)321-

1249

Home Work 2020 Family Ben Hay

Higgs Mike akdimyk52@yahoo.com (907)789-

1844

Mobile/Text (907)209-

8474

Mobile/Text 2020 Family DIana Higgs, 

Jessica 

Gilbert

Hoover Lori lori4084@gmail.com (907)463-

1531

Home (907)723-

4251

Work 2020 Family Leslie 

Antolick

Jenkins Julie jjajenkins@gmail.com (907)957-

1937

Home (907)586-

7476

Work 2020 Adult

Kalbaugh Pat pakalbaugh@gmail.com (907)723-

5623

Home Work 2020 Adult

Keeffe Andrew keeffe_laird@yahoo.com (907)209-

2692

Home Work 2020 Family Kim Laird 

Thomas 

Keeffe

Kiefer Kim kkiefer5728@gmail.com (907)586-

4137

Home (907)321-

5728

Work 2020 Family Pat McLear

Kunat Monika mkunat@gmail.com (907)209-

5503

Home Work 2020 Adult

Kurtz Kathryn 

L

kathryn_kurtz@hotmail.com (907)586-

4228

Home (907)957-

6776

Work 2020 Adult

Leigh Donna nda3dragonfly4fish@gmail.com (907)321-

3475

Home Work 2020 Family Nathan 

Leigh

Lindeman Lisa llindeman.ak@gmail.com (907)723-

6169

Home Work 2020 Adult

Lujan Amy stanandamy@aol.com (907)723-

7415

Home Work 2020 Adult

Madsen Stephanie sdmadsen@gmail.com (907)723-

7744

Home Work 2020 Adult
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McGowan M Sue mcgowanmsue@gmail.com (907)789-

1157

Home (907)500-

4144

Work 2020 Adult

McLaughlin Victoria 

F.

mclaughlinv56@gci.net (907)780-

6558

Home Work 2020 Adult

Meiners Mari mkdyson@gci.net (907)209-

5578

Home Work 2020 Adult

Messing Marie brmamess@yahoo.com (907)780-

5156

Home Work 2020 Adult

Phelan Martin marty@taursys.com (907)780-

6467

Home (907)723-

3149

Work 2020 Adult

Phillips Patrick pacificdrifter@hotmail.com (907)209-

9815

Home Work 2020 Family

Reynolds Hazel heyz3355@gmail.com (907)789-

1157

Home Work 2020 Adult

Riggen Mary mary.riggen@gmail.com (907)209-

0807

Home Work 2020 Adult

Sargeant Destiny destiny@gci.net (907)723-

9828

Home Work 2020 Adult

Shaw Heather hshaw223@gmail.com (907)957-

2910

Home Work 2020 Adult

Smith Amber amberamalia@yahoo.com (907)209-

7076

Home (907)586-

6044

Work 2020 Adult

Stadt Tom stadt@gci.net (907)321-

4702

Home Work 2020 Family

Sullivan Jayme jaymesullivan@ymail.com (907)723-

9153 

(Jayme)

Home (907)209-

1112 

(Jim)

Work 2020 Family Jim Sullivan
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Sullivan Katie ksully@gci.net (907)780-

5283

Home (907)723-

6116

Work 2020 Adult

Sutton Anne anneloujno@gmail.com (907)586-

9481

Home (907)209-

0039

Work 2020 Family Gordon 

Sandy

Taylor Barbara jpsynergy@msn.com (951)252-

5034

Home Work 2020 Champion Andrew 

Taylor

Thompson Lesley lesleythompson@me.com (907)957-

0892

Home (907)465-

4793

Work 2020 Adult

Urata Christine chrisurata@gmail.com (907)723-

4688

Home Work 2020 Adult

Utermohle George norwaypt@gci.net (907)586-

3849

Home (907)209-

5369

Work 2020 Family Deborah 

Behr

Vose Gina gvose9714@gmail.com (907)209-

4462

Home Work 2020 Adult
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